Stand ZUID BOKAAL per klasse

Rijlabels

A

Dennis Eijke

Ko van der Parel
Marian Embregts
Steve Thijssen
Stefan Cauwelaers

Peter Kreule
Freek van Duin
John van Dijk

Marina Cleirbaut
Willie van Dijk
Jan Tak

Adrie Sturm
Joke Reinieren
Betsy de Waardt
Willy Verleye

Huub Stijns

Ben Ouwendijk
Piet Cevaal
Diony Busker
Fred Willems
Fop Verhey

Jan Hoogstrate
Evina van Dalen
Dineke Geerligs
Piet Sinke

Arie de Man
Corrie Stijns
Nelly Mes

Jannie Bron

Cor van Tilborg
Leny Sturm

Corrie Goossens
Ina van Hese
Liesbeth de Jager
Ina Colijn

Hanny Wondergem
Nina van Duin

Ad van den Diepstraten
Jan van Beveren
Bep Minke

Jan Geldhof

Som van Eindtotaal
531
197
181
153

0

0
495
193
153
149
773
168
161
158
151
81
54

770
183
168
139
105

99
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Gemma van Tilborg-Tooten 205
Els Hendrikx-Verwijmeren 159
Wim Wondergem 125
Sarah Verdonck 118
Joyce Oostendorp 102
Maria Raats 67
Bert Mes 52
Dik Nieuwenhuizen 46
Lenie Hagenaars 0
Suus Geschiere 0
Nellie van Leen 0
Bert Verduyn 0
Lenie Hoogstrate 0
Paula Schrauwen 0

872
Tilly Kuzee 168
Tonny Waijboer 142
Nel van Dam 141
Bas Weeda 130
Annelie Berkhout 92
Rene Groeneveld 66
Pie Nieuwenhuizen 64
Lenie Jongeneel 37
Adrie Stroo 32
Diny de Man-Echten 0
Ina de Hamer 0
Aliene van Kalsbeek 0
Franklin Victor 0
llona Kooimans 0

453
Luc Louwerse 213
Wim Waijboer 131
Corrie Nuyens 109
Gert-Jan Duinkerke 0
Michael Kreule 0
Nienca van den Cingel 0
Hans Redegeld 0

597
Jenny van den Broek 203
Wim van de Berg 132
Joke Weeda 123
Kees Pauwe 50
Lia Pauwe a7
Willem Bakker 42
Matty Labruyere 0

Wil vd Linden 0



